o [——

[ (

Ol

| I—Sl— ¢ l /\%_ﬂ(

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

DIl JAZZ

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

© 00 N O oA~ W N =

A A A A A
a b W N = O

UNIVERSITY OF TAMPA

GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
WASHBURN UNIVERSITY

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

QUEENS UNIVERSITY CHARLOTTE
THOMAS MORE UNIVERSITY
EMPORIA STATE UNIVERSITY
NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY
MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY
MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY

LANDER UNIVERSITY

FLORIDA TECH

EMBRY-RIDDLE AERONAUTICAL UNIVERSITY
QUINCY UNIVERSITY

89.50
89.04
87.64
87.30
84.36
84.00
82.98
82.64
81.56
80.80
80.10
79.62
78.30
77.56
76.30



