

THE COLLEGE CLASSIC

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP DII JAZZ

PRELIMINARY RESULTS			
1	UNIVERSITY OF TAMPA	89.50	
2	GRAND VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY	89.04	
3	UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA	87.64	
4	WASHBURN UNIVERSITY	87.30	
5	WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY	84.36	
6	QUEENS UNIVERSITY CHARLOTTE	84.00	
7	THOMAS MORE UNIVERSITY	82.98	
8	EMPORIA STATE UNIVERSITY	82.64	
9	NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY	81.56	
10	MILLERSVILLE UNIVERSITY	80.80	
11	MCKENDREE UNIVERSITY	80.10	
12	LANDER UNIVERSITY	79.62	
13	FLORIDA TECH	78.30	
14	EMBRY-RIDDLE AERONAUTICAL UNIVERSITY	77.56	
15	QUINCY UNIVERSITY	76.30	